

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2005

CRLMP. 3015

(From the final judgement and order dated 09/04/2004 in CRLA No. 330/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner

(s)

VERSUS

BHOPA RAM

Respondent

(s)

With Crl.M.P.3015/2005 (C/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 18/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.
Ms. Shivangi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner-State will produce the evidence of PW-11 and such other material on which it seems to rely.

Put up after three weeks.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

COURT MASTER

(VIJAY DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER